To, BSE LTD,P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 538716

Sub: Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for half year ended March 31, 2020

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the Certificate dated 4th May, 2020 for half year ended March 31, 2020 under Regulation 7(3) SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 certifying that the all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by our Share Transfer Agent viz. **Bigshare Services Private Limited having permanent SEBI Registration No. INR000001385.**

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

FOR ESCORP ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED



CHAITALI PANSARI (COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER) To, BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 540455

<u>Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for half year ended March 31, 2020</u>

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained during the period from October 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020 (both days inclusive) by company's Share Transfer Agent i.e. **Bigshare Services Private Limited having permanent SEBI Registration No: INR000001385.**

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Escorp Asset Management Limited

Digitally signed by CHAITALI PANSARI
DN: c=IN, o=Personal,
2.5.4.20=0bc0b72b1c5193f9ba16b5de
03bc22921559451752365c546f1da29f
a40a45, postalCode=231218, st=UTTAR
PANSARI
PANSARI
SocialNumber=bd4fc32ac39bcc9d1a101
2f16a2180572be2c35acfd80283e26813
8fac392f5f, cn=CTAITALI PANSARI
Date: 2020.05.1112:28-55+0530f

Chaitali Pansari (Company Secretary) For Bigshare Services Private Limited

S

ARUNRA

ARU

(Authorised Signatory)